SHARDA UNIVERSITY
32, 34, Knowledge Park-II1, Greater Noida-201310 (U P) ]
Sharda School of Nursing Science and Research (Semester Pattern)
Academic Calendar - 202223 for B.Sc. (N) First Year
Weeks Description (s) Date (s) & Day (s) Week Remarks
05 Sep- 11 Sep | Online & Offline Matriculation/registration for Semester programme 05 Sep - 10 Sep Mon - Sat 1
University orientation program 12 Sep Mon
123cp- 188 o5 oTTovel orientation program 13 Sep - 17 Sep Tue - Sat :
School level Orientation Program 19 Sep — 22 Sep Mon - Thu
19 Sep - 25 Sep Commencement of classes /Instructional Days 23 Sep - 24 Sep Fri - Sat .
Instructional Days 26 Sep - 30 Sep Mon = Fri
26 Sep—02 Oct | Fresher party 01 Oct Sat 4
Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Sun
Instructional Days 03 Oct - 08 Oct Mon - Sat
03 Oct-09 Oct | Holiday — Dussehra 05 Oct Wed 5
Holiday — Milad-Un-Nabi 09 Oct Sun
Instructional Days 10 Oct - 15 Oct Mon - Sat )
10 Qct ~ 16 Oct Convocation 11 Oct Tue )
17 Oct—23 Oct | Instructional Days 17 Oct - 22 Oct Mon - Sat 7
Holiday — Deepawali 24 Oct - 25 Oct Mon - Tue
24 Oct-30 Oct | Holiday — Bhai Dooj 26-Oct Wed 8
Instructional Days 27 Oct - 29 Oct Thu -Sat
31 Oct - 06 Nov | Instructional Days 31 Oct - 05 Nov Mon - Sat 9
Instructional Days 07 Nov - 12 Nov Mon - Sat
07 Nov ~ 13 Now Holiday ~ Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08 Nov Tue g
Instructional Days 14 Nov - 19 Nov Mon - Sat
VDI~ 20 Online formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process I
21 Nov - 27 Nov | Instructional Days 21 Nov - 26 Nov Mon - Sat 12
28 Nov - 04 Dec | Instructional Days 28 Nov - 03 Dec Mon - Sat 13
05 Dec— 11 Dec | Instructional Days 05Dcc-10Dec | Mon- Sat i
12 Dec - 18 Dec | Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 12 Dec - 17 Dec Mon - Sat 15
Instructional Days 19 Dec - 24 Dec Mon - Sat
19 Dec - 25 Dec oG e 5 Dec T 16
26 Dec — 01 Jan | Winter Vacation 26 Dec - 31 Dec Mon - Sat
Jan 012023 | Holiday — New Year’s Day 01Jan Sun i
Instructional Day
el [ -3, 7= oy o o 02 Jant 07 Jan e
09 Jan- 15 Jan | Instructional Day 09 Jan- 14 Jan Mon - Sat 19
16 Jan—22 Jan | Instructional Day 16 Jan - 19 Jan Mon - Thru 20
2 T 29N Instructional Day 23Jan-28Jan | Mon-Sat | _’; )
RepublicDay 26 Jan Thu B
30 Jan - 05 Feb | Instructional Day 30 Jan - 04 Feb Mon - Sat 22
Instructional Day 06 Feb — 11 Feb Mon - Sat
Last instructional day 10 Feb Fri
bl oy e gyr— e 2
Generation of Admit Card for ESE L Sat
Preparatory Leave 13 Feb - 17 Feb Mon - Fri 24
13 Feb- 19 Feb Holiday- Maha Skiviam Ty S
20 Feb-26 Feb | End-Semester Examination (ESE) 20 Feb - 25 Feb Mon-Sat 26
Semester Break 20 Feb - 04 Mar ‘Mon - Sat '
27 Feb- 05 Mar | Last Date of Evaluation 01 Mar Wed 27
Annual Cultural Fest - Chorus 02 Mar- 04 Mar Thu - Sat
Even Semester
Declaration of Odd Semester Result 07 Mar Tue
06 Mar - 12 Mar | Online Registration for even Semester 09 Mar-10 Mar Thu-Fri 1
Holiday- Holi 08 Mar Wed
13 Mar - 19 Mar | Commencement of the classes/ Instructional Days 13 Mar - |8 Mar Mon - Sat 2
20 Mar - 26 Mar | Instructional Days 20 Mar - 25 Mar Mon - Sat 3
Instructional Days 27 Mar - 01 Apr Mon - Sat
27 Mar - 02 AP = R Navara 30 Mar : Thu i
Instructional Days 03 Apr - 08 Apr Mon - Sat
03 Apr—09 Apr | Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti 04 Apr Tue 5
Holiday - Good Friday 07 Apr Fri
Instructional Days 10 Apr - 15 Apr Mon - Sat
10 AP =18 AP I oTiday- Dr BR. Ambediar Tayani 14 Apr : Fr 6
17 Apr - 23 Apr | Instructional Days 17 Apr- 21 Apr Mon - Fri I
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Plot No. 32,34, P&P}
Greater Noida ; 201310 (UF).




Holiday - Id-ul - Fitr 22 Apr Sat
Instructional Days
- 4 = o,
2 AN-3AN i Fomativs Foadback on Teashing Lesming Procses MAAp Rk | Moo~ S q
Instructional Day 01 May-06 May | Mon-Sat il
01 May — 07 May Tioliday = Buddha Parmi 05 May i 9
08 May — 14 May | Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 08 May - 13 May Mon - Sat 10
15 May - 21 May | Instructional Day 15 May - 20 May Mon - Sat 11
22 May — 28 May | Instructional Day 22 May - 27 May Mon - Sat 12
Instructional Day
29 May - 04 June T S T 29 May - 03 June Mon - Sat 13
05 June - 11 June | Instructional Day 05 June - 10 June Mon - Sat 14
12 June - 18 June | Instructional Day 12 June = 17 June Mon - Sat 15
19 June — 25 June | Instructional Day 19 June — 24 June Mon - Sat 16
26 June 02 July | Instructional Day 26 June =01 July Mon — Sat 17
Instructional Day 03 July —08 July Mon - Sat
Last Instructional Day 06 July Thu
U3 Juby =08 July Declaration of List of Debarred Students 07 July Fri 18
Generation of Admit Card for ESE 08 July Sat
10 July ~16 July | Preparatory Leave 10 July ~15 July Mon - Sat 19
17 July =23 July | End - Semester Examination (ESE) 17 July =22 July Mon - Sat 20
Last date of Evaluation 29 July Sat
R dely 20000y Summer Vacation 24 July -09“;-\“133 Mon-Wed
Declaration of Even Semester Examination Result 05 Aug Sat
Online Registration for Academic Year 2023-2024 10 Aug-12 Aug Thu - Sat
Abbreviations:
SSNSR Sharda School of Nursing Sciences and Research
RegiLtrar
Sharda University
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